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NATION NAME

KOR
KIM Yooran
JOO Hyeongwon

KOR
LEE Seonhye
JEON Eunji

ROU
GRECU Andreea
VLAD Teodora Andreea

ITA
ANDREUTTI Giada
VICENZINO Tania

GER
SENKEL Christin
SEER Tamara

GER
NOLTE Laura
LEVI Deborah

SuUl
REBSAMEN Eveline
REBSAMEN Rahel

SUl
HASLER Melanie
BRUGGISSER Anina

RUS
OSIPENKO Alena
PROSHKINA Maria

RUS
MAKAROVA Anastasiia
SADLOVSKAIA Oksana

RUS
SHABALINA Victoria
PARFENOVA Anna

CHN
YING Qing
WANG Yameng

CHN
HUAI Mingming
TAN Yinghui

CAN
de BRUIN Christine
BUJNOWSKI Kristen

CAN
RISSLING Alysia
RIBI Bianca

CAN
JOHNSON Julie

Ergebnisliste

Training IBSF Europa-CUP
Kdnigssee 14.12.2018

Damen/women
ZWISCHENZEITEN

5.73(14) 13.06(14) 22.08(14)
5.75(15) 13.12(15) 22.17(13)
5.80(12) 13.18(12) 22.24(11)
5.68(13) 13.01(13) 22.04(13)
5.76(16) 13.15(16) 22.25(14)
0 0 0

557 (7) 12.89 (9) 21.93 (8)
561 (9) 12.92 (7) 21.99 (9)
555 (4) 12.84 (4) 21.89 (4)
5.86(17) 13.26(17) 22.48(17)
5.68(13) 13.05(13) 22.31(16)
5.62 (8) 12.98(11) 22.25(12)
552 (2) 12.80 (2) 21.81 (2)
552 (2) 12.78 (2) 21.80 (2)
553 (2) 12.80 (2) 21.82 (2)
542 (1) 12.62 (1) 21.60 (1)
545 (1) 12.67 (1) 21.66 (1)
542 (1) 1263 (1) 21.62 (1)
5.84(16) 13.25(16) 22.43(16)
5.92(17) 13.35(17) 22.47(17)
5.85(13) 13.26(13) 22.35(13)
6.20(18) 13.74(18) 23.07(18)
6.19(18) 13.72(18) 23.03(18)
6.09(15) 13.61(15) 22.91(15)
554 (3) 12.80 (2) 21.83 (4)
559 (4) 1291 (6) 21.97 (7)
554 (3) 12.81 (3) 21.84 (3)
5.59(10) 12.86 (6) 21.91 (7)
561 (9) 12.92 (7) 22.02(10)
561 (7) 1291 (6) 21.98 (5)
5.78(15) 13.17(15) 22.38(15)
5.68(13) 13.06(14) 22.26(15)
5.96(14) 13.44(14) 22.72(14)
556 (4) 12.82 (4) 21.82 (3)
559 (4) 12.88 (4) 21.88 (3)
5.65(11) 12.96(10) 21.98 (5)
5.60(11) 12.91(11) 21.96 (9)
5.64(12) 12.98(12) 22.05(12)
5.63 (9) 12.94 (8) 22.00 (9)
556 (4) 12.84 (5) 21.83 (4)
559 (4) 1292 (7) 21.93 (4)
0 0 0
5.61(12) 12.91(11) 21.90 (6)
5.63(11) 12.94(11) 21.94 (5)
0 0 0

558 (8) 12.89 (9) 21.96 (9)
5.60 (7) 12.90 (5) 21.94 (5)
12.95 (9) 21.99 (8)

RICHARDSON WILSON Dawn E 5.63 (9)
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36.60 (8)
36.93(12)
36.82 (9)

36.70(10)
36.87(11)
0

36.46 (7)
36.62 (7)
36.46 (5)

37.71(16)
37.61(17)
37.66(13)

36.36 (5)
36.31 (2)
36.35 (2)

36.09 (1)
36.21 (1)
36.13 (1)

37.23(15)
37.20(15)
37.25(11)

38.27(18)
38.24(18)
38.04(14)

36.35 (4)
36.57 (6)
36.40 (3)

36.88(13)
36.94(13)
36.99(10)

38.05(17)
37.46(16)
38.05(15)

36.25 (2)
36.33 (3)
36.42 (4)

36.73(12)
36.72(10)
36.67 (7)

36.27 (3)
36.43 (5)
0

36.45 (6)
36.35 (4)
0

36.66 (9)
36.62 (7)
36.61 (6)

CwimmER)

Deutsche Post
Eisarena K&nigssee

46.53 (8)
47.15(12)
46.78 (7)

46.72 (9)
46.91(11)
0

46.39 (6)
46.63 (7)
46.43 (5)

48.23(16)
48.22(17)
48.39(13)

46.36 (5)
46.25 (4)
46.31 (3)

46.04 (1)
46.20 (1)
46.14 (1)

47.41(15)
47.31(13)
47.42(10)

48.97(18)
50.22(18)
48.53(14)

46.25 (4)
46.59 (6)
46.37 (4)

47.23(13)
47.77(15)
47.42(10)

48.93(17)
48.17(16)
48.76(15)

46.14 (2)
46.22 (2)
46.28 (2)

46.89(12)
46.84(10)
46.80 (8)

46.18 (3)
46.38 (5)
0

46.39 (6)
46.23 (3)

0
46.75(10)

46.67 (8)
46.59 (6)

2
.

LAUFZEIT

52.35 (8)
53.18(12)
52.66 (7)

52.60 (9)
52.85(11)
0

52.30 (7)
52.60 (7)
52.32 (5)

54.61(16)
54.71(15)
55.06(14)

52.29 (6)
52.16 (4)
52.21 (3)

51.88 (1)
52.09 (3)
52.05 (1)

53.44(14)
53.33(13
53.48(10

)
)
55.50(17)
1:00.52(18)

54.94(13)

52.06 (4)
52.52 (6)
52.25 (4)

53.42(13)
57.69(17
53.74(11

)
)
55.61(18)
54.80(16)
55.37(15)

51.94 (2)
52.03 (1)
52.06 (2)

52.94(12)
52.83(10)
52.82 (8)

51.99 (3)
52.21 (5)
0

52.18 (5)
52.04 (2)
0

52.79(10)
52.72 (9)
52.56 (6)

Barbiesgudae Ld

kmh

110,528
108,877
110,126

108,967
109,742

110,274
109,804
110,133

106,646
106,109
105,597

110,351
110,719
110,471

110,627
110,063
110,457

108,925
109,242
107,871

106,207
106,345
107,162

110,295
109,895
110,380

107,703
108,182
107,395

103,281
106,653
105,623

111,132
111,103
111,254

108,522
109,672
109,700

111,039
110,769

110,168
111,333

109,042
109,408
109,965




Ergebnisliste

gcof?l-itl:::verband Training IBSF Europa_CUP
fur Deutschland
Konigssee 14.12.2018
Damen/women
Nr. NATION NAME ZWISCHENZEITEN
17 AUS 556 (4) 12.86 (6) 21.96 (9) 36.71(11)
WALKER Breeana 560 (7) 1292 (7) 2198 (8) 36.64 (9)
SCROOP Jamie 5.58 (6) 12.91 (6) 2198 (5) 36.67 (7)
18 FRA 558 (8) 12.87 (8) 21.98(12) 36.93(14)
BOCH Margot 555 (3) 12.86 (3) 22.03(11) 37.16(14)
SENECHAL Carla 556 (5) 12.87 (5) 22.05(10) 37.25(11)
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Gommes

Deutsche Post
Eisarena K&nigssee

46.82(11)
46.68 (9)
46.84 (9)

47.31(14)
47.57(14)
47.73(12)

LAUFZEIT

52.81(11)
52.66 (8)
52.91 (9)

53.59(15)
53.87(14)
54.08(12)

kmh

108,919
109,547
109,464

107,764
106,554
106,142




